fFeve

Santander
Torrelavega
Puente San Miguel
Golbardo
Cabezén de la Sal
Trecefio

Roiz

El Barcenal
San Vicente de la Barquera
Pesles
Unquera
Colombres
Pendueles
Vidiago

San Roque del Acebal
Llanes

Poé

Celorio

Balmori

Posada
Villahormes
Nueva
Belmonte
Camango
Ribadesella
Llovio

Cuevas

Torafno

Fuentes
Arriondas
Policlinico
Ozanes

Soto de Duenas
Sebares
Villamayor
Infiesto/Apdro.
Infiesto
Pintueles
Carancos
Ceceda

Fuente Santa
Nava

Llames

El Remedio
Lieres

Los Corros
Pola de Siero
La Carrera

Santander — Oviedo

13:07

13:17
13:19
13:27
13:29

15:44
15:45
15:48
15:53
15:55
16:02
16:04
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feve

Santander — Oviedo

El Berrén | [10:09(13:34116:09|16:00 |16:47 | [20:34|22:34|
Fonciello Apdro. | [10:11113:36116:11|16:11 [16:49] [20:36[22:36 |
Meres | [10:13|13:38116:13|16:13|16:51] [20:38]22:38|
Colloto | [10:19(13:44116:19]16:19|16:57 | [20:44 |22:44]|
Parque Principado | [10:22113:4716:22(16:22|17:00 [20:47 [22:47 |
La Corredoria | [10:2413:49116:24 |16:24 |17:02| [20:49(22:49|
Oviedo | [10:29113:54116:2916:29|17:07| [20:54122:54|

diario

diario en julio y agosto

horabl I - 0.de i

Jlaborables lunes a viernes
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